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Evolution de la performance moyenne des fonds en euros dynamiques

Evolution 2006-2023

Date de mise à jour

14 juillet 2024

4,35% 4,40%

4,20%
4,13%

4,69%

2,28%

4,05%

3,88%

3,02%
3,15%

1,68%

2,28%

1,12%

2,03%

0,84%

1,61%

0,98%

2,24%

4,32%
4,24%

4,34%

3,70% 3,67%

3,40%

3,65%

3,35%

2,62%
2,37%

1,69%
1,81%

1,33%

1,49%

1,14%

1,61%

4,35%

3,94%

3,87%

3,81%

3,58%
3,28%3,16%

2,80%

2,25%

2,05%

1,59%

1,58%
1,32%

1,54%

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

Rendement 

moyen de 

l’année

Moyenne 

glissante

sur 3 ans

Moyenne 

glissante

sur 5 ans


	Diapositive 1

